HART=11 ALL GAMES LINE SCURES @011

HART-11 21 Wins - 7 Losses - (11-4) in Foothill League - SCORES ALL GAMES 2011 SEASON
123 456 789 tR HELOB # = Foothill League Game @ = Playoffs
Dos Pueblos 001 000 O 1- 4-1-6 Fri 3/04/11 @Hart: Speier[L-0-1], Huthsing(6) & Richardson
HART-11-01 200 000 x 2- 6-1-6  Glasnow[w-1-0], Vogel(6){s#1} & Rosso
HART-11-02 111 270 O 12-14-0-8 Gooding[w-1-0], Stafford,B. (7) & Rosso -HR- Tenorio (#1)
Moorpark 000 002 O 2- 2-3-3 Sat 3/05/11 @WP: Guerrero [L-0-1], West(4), Chiaramonte(5), Mattera(7) & Dubois
HART-11-03 100 220 O 5- 6-5-2  Vogel[w-1-0], Tenorio(6){s# 1} & Rosso -HR- Persico (# 1)
Thousand Oaks 020 001 O 3- 6-0-8 Tue 3/08/11 @T.0.: Lambert[L-0-1], Stegall(5), Gober(7) & Delaney
Chatsworth 200 005 O 7- 8-3-5  Thu 3/10/11 @Hart: Brown[w-2-0] & Tsutsui
HART-11-04 000 OO0OO0 O 0- 5-3-8 Glasnow[w-1-1], Stafford(6), Torres(7) & Rosso
Chaminade 000 OO0 2 2-10-5-8 Sat 3/12/11 @Hart: Brown[L-0-1], Gubicza(4), Lewallyn(7) & D"Andrea
HART-11-05 200 200 x 4- 6-0-7 Gooding[w-2-0], Stafford(7) & Rosso
West Torrance 002 001 O 3- 8-0-7 Tue 3/15/11 @Hart: Timmerman[L-1-1] & Notch -HR- Palmer
HART-11-06 102 000 1 4- 9-2-6 Vogel, Bendig(6), Torres(7)[w-1-0] & Saldivar
West Torrance 000 0OO0OO0 O 0- 3-2-6 Tue 3/15/11 @Birmingham: Nelson[L-1-1] & Watters
HART-11-07 110 000 O 2- 7-0-4  Glasnow[w-2-1] & Rosso
Golden Valley 000 OO0 O 0- 1-3-3 Fri 3/18/11 @Hart: Barlow[L-1-1], Anderson(5) & Sherwood, Ro.
HART-11-08 #201 120 x 6- 8-1-9 Gooding[w-3-0] & Rosso
Saugus 011 000 O 2- 7-0-9 Wed 3/23/11 @Hart: Donatella[L-1-2], Freyre(5) & Warren -HR- Steen
HART-11-09 #010 141 x 7-11-0-7 Vogel[w-2-0], Stafford(7) & Rosso
Canyon 000 0OO0OO0 O 0- 1-6-7 Sat 3/26/11 @Hart: Serrano[L-0-1], Arguellez(2), Pina(4) & Roxbury
HART-11-10 #500 230 x 10-12-1-7 Glasnow[w-3-1], Torres(6) & Rosso
HART-11-11 #000 401 300 8-12-1-9 Gooding, Stafford(6), Glasnow(7), Vogel(8)[L-2-1] & Rosso
Valencia 311 011 101 9-11-1-6 Wed 3/30/11 @valencia: Rivas, Roberge(6), Quintero(6), Hausman(8)[w-1-0] & Bishop -HR-Zeile
HART-11-12 #010 001 O 2- 8-0-6 Vogel[w-3-1] & Rosso
West Ranch 000 00O O 0- 3-0-4  Fri 4/01/11 @West Ranch: Cloney[L-1-3], Silva(6), Farnworth(7) & Smirnoff
HART-11-13 000 443 0 9-10-1-8  Glasnow[w-4-1], Torres(7) & Rosso
Canyon\Anaheim 000 000 O 0- 4-3-6 Sat 4/02/11 @Canyon\Ana: Kuhns[L-0-1], Carrier(5), McGeorge(7) & Miller
HART-11-14 000 005 O 5-11-1-5 Tenorio, Stafford(4), Bendig(5)[w-1-0], Torres(6){s#1} & Rosso
Murrieta Valley 0 00 300 1 4- 8-1-8 Mon 4/04/11 @Canyon\Ana: Nielsen[L-2-1] & Vanden Bossche
Palm Desert 200 011 1 5-10-0-6 Tue 4/05/11 @El Modena: Kriske[w-6-0] & Schuknecht, Dave
HART-11-15 000 000 O 0 3-1-7 Gooding[L-3-1], Webb(7) & Rosso
HART-11-16 000 001 9 10 15-1-7 Vogel, Stafford(5)[w-1-0] & Saldivar
Beckman 020 001 O 3- 8-1-10 Wed 4/06/11 @Windrow Park: Rieser, Padilla(5), Kaprielian(6)[L-4-1], Faulwell(7) & Hazard
Valencia 000 OO0OO0 O 0- 2-1-8 Wed 4/13/11 @Hart: Rivas[L-4-1] & Bishop
HART-11-17 #000 000 1 1 3-0-7 Glasnow, Vogel(7), Gooding(7)[w-4-1] & Rosso
HART-11-18 #001 000 1 2 4-1-3 Gooding[L-4-2], Stafford(3), Bendig(6), Torres (6) & Rosso
Valencia 302 000 x 5- 6-1-7 Fri 4/15/11 @Valencia: Quintero[3-1] & Bishop -HR- Balta(#7), Williams(#3)
HART-11-19 #000 000 2 2 8-0-5 Glasnow[w-5-1] & Rosso
Saugus 010 000 O 1- 4-0-5 Wed 4/20/11 @Saugus: Donatella[L-3-3] & Warren
Saugus 223 200 O 9-12-0-4 Buchignani[W-2-1], Freyre,(5),Lombardi(5){s#3) & Warren HR Wilson(#1), Sheehan(#3)
HART-11-20 #000 410 O 5 12-2-9 Fri 4/22/11 @Hart: Vogel[L-3-2] Stafford(3), Torres(5) & Rosso -HR- Tenorio (# 2)
HART-11-21 #001 156 O 13 9-1-7 Glasnow[w-6-1], Torres(6), Vogel(7) & Rosso
Canyon 000 1200 3 4- 7-3-1 Wed 4/27/11 @Canyon: Serrano(5), Pina(6), Pressman(6) & Roxbury
Canyon 000 010 O 1- 5-0-4 Fri 4/29/11 @Hart: Arguellez[L-5-4] & Roxbury
HART-11-22 #000 002 O 2 8-2-7 Gooding[w-5-2] & Rosso
West Ranch 102 001 O 4- 7-0-4 Wed 5/04/11 @Hart: Keller[w-6-3] & Hernandez
HART-11-23 #000 003 O 3 8-2-3 Glasnow[L-6-2] & Rosso -HR- Tenorio (# 3)
HART-11-24 #023 311 2 12 19-0-6 Fri 5/6/11: Gooding[w-6-2] Torres(7) & Rosso
West Ranch 000 00O O 0- 6-1-10 @W-R: Cloney[L-3-4], Farnsworth(4), Watkins(6) & Hernandez
HART-11-25 #050 100 1 7- 7-1-5 Glasnow[w-6-2], Torres(6), Stafford(7){s#1} & Rosso -HR- Bacon(#1)
Golden valley 000 003 O 3- 7-0-6 Wed 5/11/11 @G-V: Barlow[L-7-4], Niednagle(4), Anderson(7) & Sherwood, Ro.
Golden valley 001 000 O 1- 8-1-6 Fri 5/13/11 @Hart: Anderson[L-2-5], Barlow(4) & Sherwood, Ro.
HART-11-26 #300 100 x 4- 8-2-9  Gooding[w-7-2], Stafford(7)[s#1} & Rosso
Los Alamitos 000 001 3 4- 6-0-7 Fri 5/20/11 @Hart: Reynolds[L-4-3], Rallings(3) & Millar
HART-11-27 @301 010 x 5- 9-2-6  Glasnow[w-8-2], Gooding(7) & Rosso -HR- Bacon (#2)
Mater Dei 100 402 5 12-11-0-5 Tue 5/24/11 @Hart: Tominaga[w-5-0] & Martinez,Jeremy -HR- Thomsen(#4)
HART-11-28 @200 000 O 2- 4-2-6  Gooding[L-7-3], Glasnow(6) Stafford(7), Torres(7) & Rosso

FUTURE SCREDULE BART=11 @01l SEASUN
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Tue 3/??/12 TBA
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Game Type TIME
2012 Easton Tournament 3:15p



